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ALFR Alfred Music Publishing http://www.alfred.com
AMP Associated Music Pub. http://www.schirmer.com
ANY Any Standard Edition http://www.lucksmusic.com
API Alliance Pub. Inc. http://www.apimusic.org
BAR C. L. Barnhouse Co. http://www.barnhouse.com
BEL CPP/Belwin Music http://www.alfred.com
BH Boosey & Hawkes http://www.boosey.com

BOU Bourne http://www.bournemusic.com
BRDE Broude Bros. Ltd. http://www.broude.us
BRK Breitkopf & Hartel http://www.breitkopf.com
BSM Black Squirrel Music http://www.blacksquirrelmusic.com/
BV Barenfreitter-Verlag Pub. http://www.baerenreiter.com

C&E C & E Enterprises http://jwpepper.com
CA C. Alan Pub. http://www.c-alanpublications.com
CF Carl Fischer Music http://www.carlfischer.com

CFP C. F. Peters http://www.edition-peters.com
CSM Chester Music http://www.chesternovello.com
CV Colla Voce http://www.collavoce.com

DMC Duchess Music Corp. http://www.umpg.com
DOR Dorabet Music Co. http://www.dorabetmusic.com
ECK E. C. Kirby http://www.thecanadianencyclopedia.com
EG Edel Group http://www.edel.com
EV Elkan Vogal http://www.presser.com
FJH FJH Music Co. http://www.fjhmusic.com
GMC Galaxy Music Corp. http://www.ecspublishing.com
GMM Grand Mesa Music http://www.grandmesamusic.com

GOOD Good Music Pub. http://www.goodmusicpublishing.co.uk
HE Highland/Etling http://www.alfred.com

HHP Hollow Hills Press http://hollowhillspress.com
HL Hal Leonard http://www.halleonard.com
HP Heilmann Pub. http://www.heilmannpub.com

JCM J. Christopher Music http://www.carlfischer.com
JLJ JLJ Music Pub. http://www.jljmusic.com
KAL Edwin F. Kalmus & Co. http://www.kalmus-music.com

KJOS Neil A. Kjos Music Co. http://www.kjos.com
KM Kendor Music Inc. http://www.kendormusic.com
LM Latham Music http://www.lorenz.com
LS Lake State Pub. http://www.lakestatepublications.com

LUCK Luck's Music Library http://www.lucksmusic.com
LUD Ludwig Music http://www.ludwigmusic.com
LYD Lydian Orchestrations http://www.shawneepress.com
LYM Leap Year Music Pub. http://www.leapyearmusiconline.com

MARK E. B. Marks Music http://www.ebmarks.com
MAST Masters Music Pub. http://www.masters-music.com
MOZ Mozart Music http://www.mozartm.com
MSB MSB Pub. http://members.aol.com/mspubco
MUS Musicians Pub. http://www.billholcombe.com
NP Northfield Press http://www.northfieldpress.com

OOP Out of Print
OPUS Opus One Pub. http://www.lucksmusic.com

OX Oxford Univ. Press http://www.oup.com
RBC RBC Music http://www.rbcmusic.com
RZ Roger Zare Music http://rogerzare.com/
SB Shapiro Bernstein & Co. http://www.shapirobernstein.com
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SC G. Schirmer Inc. http://www.schirmer.com
SCH Schott Music http://www.schott-music.com
SMC Southern Music Corp. http://www.southernmusic.com

SMHD SMHD Publications http://www.smhdmusic.com/
SMM Sharp Mountain Music http://www.sharpmountainmusic.com
SP Shawnee Press http://www.shawneepress.com

TEM Tempo Press http://www.tempopress.com
TP Theodore Presser http://www.presser.com

TRN TRN Music Pub. http://trnmusic.com
WB Warner Bros. Pub. http://www.alfred.com
WIT Witmark & Sons http://www.alfred.com
WJ Wingert-Jones Pub. http://wjpublications.com

WYNN Wynn Music http://www.rbcmusic.com
YW Young World Music http://www.rbcmusic.com
CN Chester Novello http://www.chesternovello.com
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